
TM C
Humberside 2 8 - 11 8 - 11 7 - 6 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -5 POS
13A Points 2 3

Northamptonshire 1 11 - 8 13 - 9 9 - 12 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 4 POS
13B Points 4 2

Cornwall 4 11 - 8 9 - 13 12 - 4 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 7 POS
13C Points 4 1

Hampshire 2 6 - 7 12 - 9 4 - 12 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -6 POS
13D Points 2 4

TM C
Herefordshire 1 2 - 18 11 - 8 6 - 14 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -21 POS
14A Points 2 4

Dorset 3 18 - 2 15 - 5 8 - 10 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 24 POS
14B Points 4 1

Oxfordshire 2 8 - 11 5 - 15 15 - 6 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -4 POS
14C Points 2 3

Essex 1 14 - 6 10 - 8 6 - 15 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 1 POS
14D Points 4 2

TM 3
Cornwall 3 8 - 5 10 - 9 10 - 8 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 6 POS
15A Points 6 1

Norfolk 2 5 - 8 13 - 7 8 - 8 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 3 POS
15B Points 3 2

West Midlands 1 9 - 10 7 - 13 17 - 4 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 6 POS
15C Points 2 3

Humberside 1 8 - 10 8 - 8 4 - 17 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -15 POS
15D Points 1 4

TM C
Cornwall 2 12 - 8 4 - 15 8 - 12 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -11 POS
16A Points 2 4

Hertfordshire 3 8 - 12 11 - 5 5 - 13 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -6 POS
16B Points 2 3

North Yorkshire 1 15 - 4 5 - 11 6 - 9 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 2 POS
16C Points 2 2

Hampshire 1 12 - 8 13 - 5 9 - 6 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 15 POS
16D Points 6 1

DRyan Knight 4 8 3
2 2 2

CDavid Newsome 11 -6 -3
2 0 0

0

B
16

Neil Rixon -4 6 -8
0 2 0

A B D

AElise Daniell 4 -11 -4
2 0

DJosh Burrow -2 0 -13
0 1 0

CScott Wallis -1 -6 13
0 0 2

2

B
15

Ryan Fox -3 6 0
0 2 1

1 2 4

ALuke Jolly 3 1 2
2 2

DCraig Burgess 8 2 -9
2 2 0

CGareth Davies -3 -10 9
0 0 2

0

B
14

Alex Kley 16 10 -2
2 2 0

A B D

AIan Roe -16 3 -8
0 2

DSteve Buckett -1 3 -8
0 2 0

2
B

13
Andrew Smith 3 4 -3

2 0

CMark Williams 3 -4 8
2 0 2

NATIONAL SINGLES  - Thursday 10th April 2025

1st ROUND ROBIN STAGE
A B D

AIan Bratton -3 -3 1
0 0 2


